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A/B C D E F|G|H I | J K LM N O| P
SLA3 A 3 | 79,800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 89,800 | 89,800 | 92,800 | 94,800 | 97,800 | 103,000 104,000| 117,000( 120,000| 125,000| 125,000| 130,000/ 133,000 52,000
SLA4 4 | 107,000{ 101,000| 104,000 111,000 111,000| 114,000| 116,000 125,000| 125,000| 130,000| 138,000/ 142,000| 147,000| 147,000 152,000/ 155,000 78,000
%%;J_\)’_l:}b SLA3 B 3 | 99,800 |110,000{105,000(110,000112,000{120,000{122,000123,000|125,000{130,000|135,000| 139,000 | 149,000|149,000 - 52,000
(gglygj;sliugd) SLA4 4 (117,000|137,000{122,000|142,000|131,000|134,000| 142,000 145,000 |150,000{149,000|152,000|159,000|161,000|172,000| 177,000 - 78,000
SLA3 3 [105,000|108,000{113,000|111,000(113,000{115,000{115,000|118,000|118,000{125,000{130,000 130,000 144,000|149,000| 164,000 | 169,000 52,000
SLA4 ¢ 4 (127,000|133,000|130,000|131,000|134,000|137,000{ 140,000 148,000 |150,000{153,000| 152,000 | 162,000 | 174,000|174,000| 182,000 - 78,000
PLZ3 A 3 | 69,800 | 74,800 | 77,800 | 79,800 | 79,800 | 82,800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 87,800 | 92,800 | 102,000( 105,000| 110,000| 110,000| 115,000/ 118,000 41,000
*f~75*f:‘{'7)lz PLZ4 4 | 86,800 | 91,800 | 94,800 | 96,800 | 96,800 | 99,800 | 102,000/ 105,000( 105,000| 110,000| 118,000/ 122,000| 127,000| 127,000| 132,000 135,000 61,000
z;;z;z PLZ3 B 3 | 89,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 |102,000{105,000{107,000(113,000|115,000{120,000|125,000|129,000|134,000|139,000 - 41,000
(g%ﬂélﬁégﬁt) PLZ4 4 (107,000(107,000{112,000|112,000(116,000{119,000{121,000 124,000 | 129,000|134,000| 137,000 | 144,000 | 146,000|152,000| 157,000 - 61,000
(£3-4) PLZ3 3 | 94,800 | 97,800 | 97,800 | 101,000 103,000{105,000{105,000108,000|108,000{110,000{ 115,000 120,000 129,000|139,000| 149,000 | 154,000 41,000
PLZ4 ¢ 4 (112,000{112,000{115,000|116,000119,000|122,000{125,000 127,000 |129,000|132,000| 137,000 | 147,000 | 154,000|159,000| 167,000 - 61,000
SOL3 3 | 59,800 | 64,800 | 67,800 | 69,800 | 72,800 | 72,800 | 74,800 | 77,800 | 80,800 | 85,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 | 105,000| 110,000| 115,000 118,000 36,000
J?_;_\);F& SOL4 A 4 | 72,800 | 77,800 | 80,800 | 82,800 | 86,800 | 85,800 | 87,800 | 90,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 | 107,000/ 111,000| 116,000| 132,000| 127,000/ 130,000 54,000
ijﬂgléli)%ﬁ] SOL3 B 3 | 79,800 | 79,800 | 84,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 | 97,800 |107,000103,000|105,000{110,000{115,000|129,000|134,000|139,000 - 36,000
MEIEERL) SOL4 4 | 93,800 | 93,800 | 98,800 | 98,800 [102,000(109,000{111,000114,000|115,000{120,000|123,000130,000|132,000|157,000| 162,000 - 54,000
%%3%;\1;%;']6?*3! SOL3 c 3 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 87,800 | 90,800 | 92,800 | 94,800 | 94,800 | 97,800 | 97,800 | 99,800 | 105,000 110,000 119,000|129,000| 139,000 | 144,000 36,000
SOL4 4 | 98,800 | 98,800 |102,000|103,000106,000|109,000{112,000114,000|116,000{119,000|123,000133,000|140,000|145,000| 153,000 - 54,000
ROY3 A 3 | 64,800 | 69,800 | 72,800 | 74,800 | 74,800 | 77,800 | 79,800 | 82,800 | 82,800 | 87,800 | 96,800 | 99,800 | 110,000| 110,000| 115,000 118,000 36,000
o1 ILARTIL ROY4 4 | 81,800 | 86,800 | 89,800 | 91,800 | 91,800 | 94,800 | 96,800 | 99,800 | 99,800 | 104,000| 112,000/ 121,000| 126,000| 126,000| 131,000/ 134,000 54,000
[B}%{;l.;jjq):l:[,\] ROY3 B 3 | 84,800 | 84,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 | 96,800 | 99,800 |102,000108,000110,000{115,000{120,000| 124,000 | 134,000|139,000 - 36,000
;Elﬁgﬁg[%% ROY4 4 (102,000{102,000{107,000|107,000(111,000|114,000{116,000 119,000 |124,000|129,000| 132,000 139,000 |146,000|152,000| 157,000 - 54,000
GE2) ROY3 c 3 | 89,800 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 95,800 | 97,800 | 99,800 | 99,800 |103,000|103,000{105,000{110,000 115,000 124,000|139,000| 149,000 | 154,000 36,000
ROY4 4 (107,000(107,000{110,000(|111,000(114,000|117,000{120,000122,000|124,000|127,000| 132,000 | 142,000 | 149,000|154,000| 167,000 - 54,000
LOIS3 A 3 | 54,800 | 59,800 | 62,800 | 64,800 | 64,800 | 67,800 | 69,800 | 72,800 | 72,800 | 77,800 | 86,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 | 94,800 | 105,000/ 108,000 31,000
SUALKFIL LOIS4 4 | 66,800 | 71,800 | 74,800 | 76,800 | 76,800 | 79,800 | 81,800 | 84,800 | 84,800 | 89,800 | 97,800 | 101,000| 106,000| 106,000| 116,000/ 119,000 42,000
;Jagéﬁ)%ﬁ] LOIS3 B 3 | 74,800 | 74,800 | 79,800 | 84,800 | 86,800 | 94,800 | 96,800 |103,000| 99,800 |110,000|115,000119,000|124,000|129,000 - 31,000
WMEIEERL) LOIS4 4 | 87,800 | 87,800 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 96,800 | 99,800 |102,000|105,000110,000|115,000|122,000 124,000 |126,000|137,000| 142,000 - 42,000
(E3:4) LOIS3 3 | 79,800 | 82,800 | 82,800 | 85,800 | 87,800 | 89,800 | 89,800 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 105,000 114,000|124,000| 134,000 | 139,000 31,000
LOIS4 ¢ 4 92,800 | 92,800 | 95,800 | 96,800 | 99,800 |102,000{105,000107,000|109,000{112,000|117,000|127,000|134,000|139,000| 147,000 - 42,000
SUN3 A 3 | 49,800 | 57,800 | 60,800 | 62,800 | 62,800 | 65,800 | 67,800 | 70,800 | 70,800 | 75,800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 94,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 | 101,000 28,000
Py SJUN4 4 | 59,800 | 68,800 | 67,800 | 73,800 | 73,800 | 76,800 | 78,800 | 81,800 | 81,800 | 86,800 | 94,800 | 98,800 | 104,000| 104,000| 109,000/ 111,000 42,000
(g{:é;@;g]w SJUN3 B 3 | 72,800 | 72,800 | 77,800 | 82,800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 89,800 | 97,800 | 97,800 |105,000|108,000|114,000|119,000|122,000 - 28,000
%341 =R AT SJUN4 4 | 80,800 | 80,800 | 89,800 | 89,800 | 93,800 | 96,800 | 98,800 |101,000|109,000(114,000|117,000|121,000|126,000|132,000| 134,000 - 42,000
= SJUN3 3 | 77,800 | 80,800 | 80,800 | 83,800 | 85,800 | 89,800 | 89,800 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 99,800 | 105,000 114,000|124,000| 134,000 | 139,000 28,000
SJN4 ¢ 4 | 85800 | 85800 | 92,800 | 93,800 | 96,800 |102,000{100,000102,000109,000{109,000|117,000|124,000|131,000|139,000| 147,000 - 42,000
GCRY3 A 3 | 52,800 | 57,800 | 60,800 | 62,800 | 62,800 | 65800 67,800 | 70,800 | 70,800 | 75,800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 97,800 | 101,000/ 23,000(29,000)
el GCRY4 4 | 62,800 | 67,800 | 70,800 | 72,800 | 72,800 | 75,800 | 77,800 | 80,800 | 80,800 | 85,800 | 93,800 | 97.800 | 102,000| 102,000 107,000/ 110,000/ 35,000 (42,000)
7[{/4'773['/)— GCRY3 B 3 | 72,800 | 72,800 | 77,800 | 82,800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 89,800 | 95,800 | 97,800 |103,000|108,000|112,000|117,000|122,000 - 23,000(29,000)
(’&‘I[?Eé;@gi%t{/) GCRY4 4 | 83800 | 83800 | 88,800 | 88,800 | 92,800 | 95,800 | 97,800 |100,000|105,000{110,000|113,000120,000|122,000|128,000| 133,000 - 35,000(42,000)
GX7) GCRY3 c 3 | 77,800 | 80,800 | 80,800 | 83,800 | 85,800 | 87,800 | 87,800 | 90,800 | 90,800 | 92,800 | 97,800 |103,000|112,000|122,000(132,000|137,000| 23,000(29,000)
GCRY4 4 | 88,800 | 88,800 | 91,800 | 92,800 | 95,800 | 98,800 |102,000104,000|106,000{109,000|113,000123,000|130,000|135,000| 143,000 - 35,000(42,000)
HOTM3 A 3 | 54,800 | 59,800 | 62,800 | 64,800 | 64,800 | 67,800 | 69,800 | 72,800 | 72,800 | 77,800 | 86,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 | 94,800 | 105,000/ 108,000/ 26,000(31,000)
{Eﬁ%ﬂw‘:{bl’ HOTM4 4 | 66,800 | 71,800 | 74,800 | 76,800 | 76,800 | 79,800 | 81,800 | 84,800 | 84,800 | 89,800 | 97.800 | 101,000| 106,000| 106,000| 116,000/ 119,000/ 39,000 (46,000)
ﬂj\.;l:ﬂgl%“/ HOTM3 B 3 | 74,800 | 74,800 | 79,800 | 84,800 | 86,800 | 89,800 | 91,800 | 97,800 | 99,800 |110,000|115,000114,000|124,000|129,000 - 26,000(31,000)
(%Illﬂééﬁéﬁi%:{/) HOTM4 4 | 87,800 | 87,800 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 96,800 | 99,800 |102,000|105,000110,000{115,000|117,000|124,000|126,000|137,000| 142,000 - 39,000(46,000)
(£3-4-5-7) HOTM3 c 3 | 79,800 | 82,800 | 82,800 | 85,800 | 87,800 | 89,800 | 89,800 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 |105,000|114,000|124,000|134,000139,000| 26,000(31,000)
HOTM4 4 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 95,800 | 96,800 | 99,800 |102,000{105,000107,000|109,000{112,000|117,000|127,000|134,000|139,000| 147,000 - 39,000(46,000)
SUMT3 A 3 | 49,800 | 54,800 | 57,800 | 59,800 | 59,800 | 62,800 | 64,800 | 67,800 | 67,800 | 72,800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 92,800 | 92,800 | 97,800 | 101,000 29,000
R _ SUMT4 4 | 59,800 | 64,800 | 67,800 | 69,800 | 69,800 | 72,800 | 74,800 | 77,800 | 77,800 | 84,800 | 92,800 | 96,800 | 102,000| 102,000 107,000 110,000 42,000
ﬂ:;l;};;—)b SUMT3 B 3 | 69,800 | 69,800 | 74,800 | 79,800 | 81,800 | 87,800 | 86,800 | 92,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 |105,000|109,000|117,000|119,000 - 29,000
(gl}%;;ifil,) SUMT4 4 | 80,800 | 80,800 | 85,800 | 85,800 | 89,800 | 92,800 | 94,800 | 97,800 |104,000{109,000|112,000|119,000|121,000|127,000| 130,000 - 42,000
SUMT3 3 | 74,800 | 77,800 | 77,800 | 80,800 | 82,800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 87,800 | 90,800 | 89,800 | 97,800 |103,000|112,000|119,000|129,000 | 134,000 29,000
SUMT4 ¢ 4 | 85,800 | 85800 | 88,800 | 89,800 | 92,800 | 95,800 | 98,800 |102,000|104,000|105,800|110,000 120,000 129,000|132,000| 140,000 - 42,000
REX3 A 3 | 44,800 | 49,800 | 52,800 | 54,800 | 54,800 | 57,800 | 59,800 | 62,800 | 62,800 | 67,800 | 76,800 | 79,800 | 84,800 | 84,800 | 89,800 | 92,800 21,000
REX4 4 | 51,800 | 56,800 | 59,800 | 61,800 | 61,800 | 64,800 | 66,800 | 69,800 | 69,800 | 74,800 | 82,800 | 86,800 | 91,800 | 91,800 | 96,800 | 99,800 31,000
[5;5%%/}21 REX3 B 3 | 64,800 | 64,800 | 69,800 | 74,800 | 76,800 | 79,800 | 81,800 | 87,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 |104,000|109,000|114,000 - 21,000
WERIEERL) REX4 4 | 72,800 | 72,800 | 77,800 | 77,800 | 81,800 | 84,800 | 86,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 |102,000|109,000|111,000|117,000| 122,000 - 31,000
REX3 3 | 69,800 | 72,800 | 72,800 | 75,800 | 77,800 | 79,800 | 79,800 | 82,800 | 82,800 | 84,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 |104,000|114,000|124,000 | 129,000 21,000
REX4 ¢ 4 | 77,800 | 77,800 | 80,800 | 81,800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 90,800 | 92,800 | 94,800 | 97,800 | 102,000 112,000 119,000|124,000| 132,000 - 31,000
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N>94-58B/ HHRE/2025%38 108~202558A31BETOHRE (—HBHRHTERNBHY) /HRITRE (KAB1AR/2-381%) B[

A B C D E F G H | K L M N
4*{&— INTC4A |A|4| 129,000 | 132,000 | 134,000 | 137,000 | 144,000 | 154,000 | 164,000 | 169,000 | 174,000 | 179,000 | 184,000 | 199,000 | 204,000 | 209,000 | 59,000
7?://;;/ INTC5A |A|5]| 159,000 | 162,000 | 164,000 | 167,000 | 174,000 | 179,000 | 184,000 | 194,000 | 199,000 | 204,000 | 214,000 | 229,000 | 234,000 | 239,000 | 86,000 21000
1;7\;?:6# INTC4B |B|4| 159,000 | 162,000 | 164,000 | 169,000 | 174,000 | 179,000 | 194,000 | 199,000 | 209,000 | 219,000 | 224,000 | 229,000 | 239,000 - 86,000
(Jbl/—\L\?)A INTC5B |B|5| 184,000 | 187,000 | 189,000 | 194,000 | 209,000 | 214,000 | 219,000 | 224,000 | 229,000 | 249,000 | 259,000 | 269,000 - - 113,000
/\{Z‘y\l\ HRSU4A |A| 4| 110,000 | 113,000 | 115,000 | 118,000 | 125,000 | 135,000 | 145,000 | 150,000 | 155,000 | 160,000 | 165,000 | 180,000 | 185,000 | 190,000 | 53,000
UE/\/—I/ HRSUS5A |A|5| 134,000 | 137,000 | 139,000 | 142,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 158,000 | 168,000 | 173,000 | 178,000 | 188,000 | 203,000 | 208,000 | 213,000 | 77,000 24000
7\/7\;:'57/|* HRSU4B |B|4 | 134,000 | 137,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 168,000 | 173,000 | 183,000 | 193,000 | 198,000 | 203,000 | 213,000 - 77,000
(7\}5::21\)—|‘ HRSUSB |B| 5| 157,000 | 160,000 | 162,000 | 167,000 | 181,000 | 186,000 | 191,000 | 196,000 | 201,000 | 221,000 | 231,000 | 241,000 - - 101,000
WITFPIR MEST4A |A|4| 110,000 | 113,000 | 115,000 | 118,000 | 125000 | 135,000 | 145,000 | 150,000 | 155,000 | 160,000 | 165,000 | 180,000 | 185,000 | 190,000 | 45,000 20000
7;17,_7__|\ MESTS5A |A|5| 134,000 | 137,000 | 139,000 | 142,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 158,000 | 168,000 | 173,000 | 178,000 | 188,000 | 203,000 | 208,000 | 213,000 | 65,000 ’
gkfj—): MEST4B |B|4 | 134,000 | 137,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 168,000 | 173,000 | 183,000 | 193,000 | 198,000 | 203,000 | 213,000 - 65,000
W= MESTSB |B|5 | 157,000 | 160,000 | 162,000 | 167,000 | 181,000 | 186,000 | 191,000 | 196,000 | 201,000 | 221,000 | 231,000 | 241,000 - - 85,000
Ik GLML4A |A|4| 98800 | 102,000 | 104,000 | 107,000 | 114,000 | 124,000 | 133,000 | 138,000 | 143,000 | 148,000 | 153,000 | 168,000 | 173,000 | 178,000 | 39,000 17000
9;3; GLML5A |A|5] 115000 | 118,000 | 120,000 | 123,000 | 130,000 | 135,000 | 140,000 | 150,000 | 155,000 | 160,000 | 170,000 | 185,000 | 190,000 | 195,000 | 56,000 '
7(,;23 GLML4B |B|4| 115000 | 118,000 | 120,000 | 125,000 | 130,000 | 135,000 | 150,000 | 155,000 | 165,000 | 175,000 | 180,000 | 185,000 | 195,000 - 56,000
A=) GLMLS5B |B|5| 133,000 | 136,000 | 138,000 | 143,000 | 157,000 | 162,000 | 167,000 | 172,000 | 177,000 | 197,000 | 207,000 | 217,000 - - 73,000
NIK4A |A|4| 104,000 | 107,000 | 109,000 | 112,000 | 119,000 | 129,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 159,000 | 174,000 | 179,000 | 184,000 | 43,000
§ j_::l"_ NIK5A |A|5| 124,000 | 127,000 | 129,000 | 132,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 159,000 | 164,000 | 169,000 | 179,000 | 194,000 | 199,000 | 204,000 | 62,000 19,000
(712/,\»:,')77) NIK4B |B|4| 124,000 | 127,000 | 129,000 | 134,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 159,000 | 164,000 | 174,000 | 184,000 | 189,000 | 194,000 | 204,000 - 62,000
NIK5B |B|5| 144,000 | 147,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 169,000 | 174,000 | 179,000 | 184,000 | 189,000 | 209,000 | 219,000 | 229,000 - - 81,000
ST MLG4A |A|4| 96800 | 99,800 | 102,000 | 105,000 | 112,000 | 122,000 | 131,000 | 136,000 | 141,000 | 146,000 | 151,000 | 166,000 | 171,000 | 176,000 | 35,000 15,000
:j-};‘/-}:ll,g MLG5A |A|5| 113,000 | 116,000 | 118,000 | 121,000 | 128,000 | 133,000 | 137,000 | 147,000 | 152,000 | 157,000 | 167,000 | 182,000 | 187,000 | 192,000 | 50,000 ’
7(—_7;;57; MLG4B |B|4| 113,000 | 116,000 | 118,000 | 123,000 | 128,000 | 133,000 | 147,000 | 152,000 | 162,000 | 172,000 | 177,000 | 182,000 | 192,000 - 50,000
=R MLGS5B |B|5| 129,000 | 132,000 | 134,000 | 139,000 | 153,000 | 158,000 | 163,000 | 168,000 | 173,000 | 193,000 | 203,000 | 213,000 - - 65,000
HRUFAA HOSK4A [A|4| 90,800 | 93800 | 95800 | 98,800 | 106,000 | 116,000 | 125000 | 130,000 | 135,000 | 140,000 | 145,000 | 160,000 | 165,000 | 170,000 | 31,000 13,000
Zlgijjﬁgl\ HOSKS5A |A|5| 104,000 | 107,000 | 109,000 | 112,000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 128,000 | 138,000 | 143,000 | 148,000 | 158,000 | 173,000 | 178,000 | 183,000 | 44,000 '
(7\)5\_/5\)— o HOSK4B |B|4 | 104,000 | 107,000 | 109,000 | 114,000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 138,000 | 143,000 | 153,000 | 163,000 | 168,000 | 173,000 | 183,000 - 44,000
G HOSKS5B |B|5| 117,000 | 120,000 | 122,000 | 127,000 | 141,000 | 146,000 | 151,000 | 156,000 | 161,000 | 181,000 | 191,000 | 201,000 - - 57,000
HUFAA> HOLP4A |A|4| 86,800 | 89,800 | 91,800 | 94,800 | 102,000 | 112,000 | 121,000 | 126,000 | 131,000 | 136,000 | 141,000 | 156,000 | 161,000 | 166,000 | 31,000 13,000
{/\zaz HOLP5A |A|5| 95800 | 98800 | 101,000 | 104,000 | 111,000 | 116,000 | 120,000 | 130,000 | 135,000 | 140,000 | 150,000 | 165,000 | 170,000 | 175,000 | 44,000 ‘
(77[/?‘1\7)7\ HOLP4B |B|4| 95800 | 98,800 | 101,000 | 106,000 | 111,000 | 116,000 | 130,000 | 135,000 | 145,000 | 155,000 | 160,000 | 165,000 | 175,000 - 44,000
G2 HOLP5B |B|5| 105,000 | 108,000 | 110,000 | 115000 | 129,000 | 134,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 169,000 | 179,000 | 189,000 - - 57,000
TA—RAb FOPO4A |A|4| 94800 | 97,800 | 99,800 | 102,000 | 109,000 | 119,000 | 129,000 | 134,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 164,000 | 169,000 | 174,000 | 35,000
“/é\;rl\‘/ FOPOS5A |A|5| 109,000 | 112000 | 114,000 | 117,000 | 124,000 | 129,000 | 134,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 164,000 | 179,000 | 184,000 | 189,000 | 50,000 19,000
7\_7_1/5E o FOPO4B |B|4| 109,000 | 112,000 | 114,000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 129,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 159,000 | 169,000 | 174,000 | 179,000 | 189,000 - 50,000
(7)—1/7—1\7)7\ FOPOS5B |B| 5| 124,000 | 127,000 | 129,000 | 134,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 159,000 | 164,000 | 169,000 | 189,000 | 199,000 | 209,000 - - 65,000
7*7?—;(\/# NOFE4A |A|4| 90,800 | 93800 | 95800 | 98800 | 106,000 | 116,000 | 125,000 | 130,000 | 135,000 | 140,000 | 145,000 | 160,000 | 165,000 | 170,000 | 31,000 13,000
7\1\/5; ;/ NOFESA |A|5| 104,000 | 107,000 | 109,000 | 112,000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 129,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 159,000 | 174,000 | 179,000 | 184,000 | 44,000 '
?7)\['_\/,3:,)/7# NOFE4B |B|4 | 104,000 | 107,000 | 109,000 | 114,000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 154,000 | 164,000 | 169,000 | 174,000 | 184,000 - 44,000
}l(/;;z) NOFES5B [B|5| 114,000 | 117,000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 159,000 | 179,000 | 189,000 | 199,000 - - 57,000
. 56SRW4A |A|4| 79,800 | 82800 | 84,800 | 87,800 | 94,800 | 104,000 | 114,000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 129,000 | 134,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 159,000 | 21,000
56;;?7'—7;/ 56SRW5A |A|5| 87,800 | 90,800 | 92,800 | 95800 | 103,000 | 108,000 | 112,000 | 122,000 | 127,000 | 132,000 | 142,000 | 157,000 | 162,000 | 167,000 | 29,000 8000
(7)6:2)4\ 56SRW4B |B| 4| 87,800 | 90,800 | 92,800 | 97,800 | 103,000 | 108,000 | 122,000 | 127,000 | 137,000 | 147,000 | 152,000 | 157,000 | 167,000 - 29,000
CEa 56SRW5B |B| 5| 95800 | 98,800 | 101,000 | 106,000 | 120,000 | 125,000 | 130,000 | 135,000 | 140,000 | 160,000 | 170,000 | 180,000 - - 37,000
k45 TON4A |A|4| 74800 | 77,800 | 79,800 | 82,800 | 89,800 | 99,800 | 109,000 | 114,000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 129,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 154,000 | 17,000 6000
Y /7\1_\_7__[:)1‘:"_ TONSA |A|5| 79800 | 82800 | 84800 | 87,800 | 94800 | 99.800 | 104,000 | 114000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 134000 | 149000 | 154000 | 159,000 | 23000 |
(;J(l/_— /237 TON4B |B|4| 79800 | 82800 | 84,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 | 99,800 | 114,000 | 119,000 | 129,000 | 139,000 | 144,000 | 149,000 | 159,000 - 23,000
G52 TON5SB |B|5| 84800 | 87,800 | 89,800 | 94,800 | 109,000 | 114,000 | 119,000 | 124,000 | 129,000 | 149,000 | 159,000 | 169,000 - - 29,000
NYRHY)BFHRAEERELL (KAERER) / NYPELEFHRAESRARE L) —#23,000M5]F /52R£:15,000
NE—=2CRENEZ—VADRITREK)—E5,0005/Z NE—2DRE/NNX—2BORITHE LY —#5,000M5|=

(X1) BHEEIATIHASNZBE BN ABBENREPBETT. OB EOHBERIBZIF TEELA. (F2) CHRETOLAMFIvI7UNEBMKEIE2-3L 1 EFAHOBIAKH LV ORETT. 145 1EF
AREREBVEY . FL BENHDBAOHKDEFRELVET. (E3) 4RULEFELRVER. (F4) NAETRLOBBRBELVET. (E5) SRHFIERA.  (F6) 2025%F4/11 ~15IHDBEAIEHET T
EESVNN @555 DS N - /NZ—>C. NE—DOBEMIA—NERED 7T 7AYIE ANEA TLIZEL
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